> specifications <
Mechanical Data
Insertion Force (socket/plug):
3 terminals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >2.5 N (0.5 lb.)
4 terminals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >3.0 N (0.6 lb.)
5 terminals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >4.0 N (0.9 lb.)
Extraction Force (socket/plug):
3 terminals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <5.5 N (1.2 lb.)

09P X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX
How to order— Using the chart below,
determine your order number by finding
the correct sequence of code numbers
and /or letters as shown at right. Details
on each parameter can be found within
the brochure in the section with the
corresponding roman numeral.
> ordering <
PARAMETER YOUR CHOICE GUIDELINES/NOTES
I number of contacts 3, 4 or 5
II connector configuration
III electrical configuration
IV plug color
V color dot marking on plug(s)
VI cable length
VII cable color
VIII mini-DIN color
IX special
m o d e l 09P PROGRAMMING CABLE
[ S] Standard
[XX] Special
[ 1] Black
[2] Gray
[OO] Standard
[XX] Custom Configuration
2/05E L E C T R O N I C S +1-630-250-5100
1151 Maplewood Dr.
Itasca, IL 60143 USA
89522 DELT 09P Sell Sheet  2/17/05  10:39 AM  Page 1
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：